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Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Palmer1294
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 9.700 9.4509.325 37.550
2 4 4 1 1 

1 

Arabella Gutierrez1220
Classic

8.850 9.650 9.3759.425 37.300
6T 5T 1T 3 2 

2 

Makaela Isaacs1359
West Valley

9.025 9.625 8.9009.400 36.950
3 7 3 7 3 

3 

Giselle Lebedenko1227
West Valley

8.750 9.725 8.8509.425 36.750
8 2T 1T 8 4 

4 

Christina Mullarkey1306
Twisters

8.625 9.725 9.4008.400 36.150
10 2T 15 2 5 

5 

Mackenzie Ruiz1203
CCGI

8.600 9.475 9.1258.800 36.000
11T 10 11 5 6 

6 

Alexandra Mull1278
West Valley

8.600 9.525 8.6258.950 35.700
11T 8 6T 13 7 

7 

Zahra Tshai1324
CSC Race

8.950 9.150 8.7008.825 35.625
4 14T 9T 10T 8 

8 

Zia Pao-Ziegler1255
Head Over Heels

8.175 9.500 9.1758.750 35.600
17 9 12 4 9 

9 

Cierra Lucero1216
Dream Xtreme

8.275 9.350 8.7009.250 35.575
14T 11T 5 10T 10 

10 

Maranatha Casiano1330
CSC Race

9.325 8.725 8.7508.700 35.500
1 19 13 9 11 

11 

Kiana Ainoa1351
CSC Cambrianna

8.250 9.150 9.0258.950 35.375
16 14T 6T 6 12 

12 

Brecken Bartells1250
International

8.850 9.650 8.5258.150 35.175
6T 5T 16 16 13 

13 

Annaileen DeSantiago1253
CCGI

8.925 9.125 8.2008.825 35.075
5 17 9T 18T 14 

14 

Audrey Liddle1284
West Valley

8.100 9.775 8.2508.850 34.975
18 1 8 17 15 

15 

Andrea Garrido1245
North Bay

8.650 9.150 8.5508.500 34.850
9 14T 14 15 16 

16 

Tiana Watson1214
Dream Xtreme

8.350 9.300 8.7007.900 34.250
13 13 17 10T 17 

17 

Elisa Bourne1323
Davis Diamonds

7.250 9.350 8.6007.650 32.850
19 11T 18 14 18 

18 

Katlyn Searcy1353
Bay Aerials

8.275 8.925 8.2006.550 31.950
14T 18 19 18T 19 

19 
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Women / XS / Junior B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Salazar1258
Head Over Heels

9.025 9.600 8.9509.500 37.075
4 7 1 10T 1 

1 

Lauren Aquino1295
Gymnastics Zone

9.500 9.625 9.0258.800 36.950
1 6 10 8T 2 

2 

Sarah Lin1224
Peninsula

8.625 9.900 9.3009.075 36.900
11T 1 5 1T 3 

3 

Arianna Moore1308
Twisters

8.800 9.825 9.0259.200 36.850
6T 2 3 8T 4 

4 

Aliyah Aguiar1291
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 9.400 9.2008.950 36.750
2 12 8 4 5 

5 

Jackie Eng1225
Peninsula

8.650 9.675 9.3009.025 36.650
9T 5 6 1T 6 

6 

Lauren Vandevort1367
West Valley

8.625 9.800 9.1258.825 36.375
11T 3 9 6 7 

7 

Shea Wakasa1267
Gymtowne

9.050 9.725 8.1509.000 35.925
3 4 7 19T 8 

8 

Isabella Quintana1262
Flip2It

8.600 9.300 9.2508.750 35.900
13 15T 11T 3 9 

9 

Ashley Brotherston1361
West Valley

8.550 9.450 8.6259.225 35.850
14 10 2 16 10 

10 

Shreya Kakhandiki1357
West Valley

8.650 9.550 9.0508.400 35.650
9T 8 16 7 11 

11 

Alana Lujan1347
CSC Cambrianna

8.675 9.000 8.7509.125 35.550
8 20 4 15 12 

12 

Marli Hutak1261
Flip2It

8.800 9.375 9.1508.200 35.525
6T 13 20 5 13T

13T

Dessa Needham1337
CSC Great Oaks

8.525 9.300 8.9508.750 35.525
15 15T 11T 10T 13T

13T

Isabella Hilton1257
Head Over Heels

8.900 9.425 8.8258.325 35.475
5 11 17T 13 15 

15 

Elena Phillips1319
Davis Diamonds

8.225 9.175 8.9008.650 34.950
19 19 13 12 16 

16 

Megan Ashe1362
West Valley

8.400 9.500 8.5508.450 34.900
17 9 15 17 17 

17 

Alysse Leanos1317
High Definition

8.100 9.225 8.8008.500 34.625
20 18 14 14 18 

18 

Chloe Henriques1349
CSC Cambrianna

8.350 9.250 8.5008.300 34.400
18 17 19 18 19 

19 

Kaya Egan1329
CSC Race

8.500 9.325 8.1508.325 34.300
16 14 17T 19T 20 

20 
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Women / XS / Junior C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Minor1297
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 9.625 9.2009.350 37.400
1 7T 3T 4T 1 

1 

Gabriela Caceres-Fernande1322
Davis Diamonds

9.175 9.325 9.1509.350 37.000
3T 16T 3T 6T 2 

2 

Emily Rash1260
Flip2It

9.175 9.700 9.6258.450 36.950
3T 4 14T 1 3 

3 

Michelle Liu1354
Bay Aerials

8.900 9.600 8.9509.475 36.925
6 9 1 13 4 

4 

Hollie Allen1265
Peninsula

8.375 9.850 9.4509.000 36.675
16 1 6 2 5 

5 

Raenen Hansen1233
West Valley

8.550 9.725 8.9759.375 36.625
11T 3 2 12 6T

6T

Emmilia Moy1292
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 9.575 9.2008.850 36.625
5 10 7 4T 6T

6T

Eliana Lawson1293
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 9.650 9.0008.700 36.550
2 6 9 11 8 

8 

Alexandra Freedland-Wolfo1320
Davis Diamonds

8.850 9.325 9.0508.675 35.900
7 16T 10 8T 9 

9 

Eily Lane1356
West Valley

8.175 9.675 8.7759.200 35.825
20 5 5 15T 10 

10 

Diana Freed1222
Peninsula

8.550 9.425 9.0258.800 35.800
11T 14 8 10 11 

11 

Natalie Graham1270
Accel

8.600 9.500 9.2508.325 35.675
10 13 16 3 12 

12 

Ally Gentili1217
Dream Xtreme

8.700 9.550 8.9008.450 35.600
8 11 14T 14 13 

13 

Tessa Payne1287
Gymtowne

8.350 9.525 9.1508.525 35.550
17 12 13 6T 14 

14 

Rosella Graham1268
Accel

8.550 9.775 9.0508.100 35.475
11T 2 19T 8T 15 

15 

Victoria Wilson1365
West Valley

8.450 9.625 8.2008.575 34.850
14T 7T 11 19 16 

16 

Emma Thompson1318
Davis Diamonds

8.300 9.375 8.6508.100 34.425
18 15 19T 17 17 

17 

Kaitlin Van Epps1366
West Valley

8.625 9.025 8.1008.550 34.300
9 18T 12 20 18 

18 

Zoe Boscarino1344
CSC Great Oaks

8.200 9.025 8.7758.250 34.250
19 18T 17T 15T 19 

19 

Jannika Johnson1348
CSC Cambrianna

8.450 8.900 8.4008.250 34.000
14T 20 17T 18 20 

20 
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Women / XS / Junior D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paloma Lucero-Hancock1254
Head Over Heels

8.900 9.675 9.3509.325 37.250
4T 2 3 4 1 

1 

Naomi Sagen1336
CSC Great Oaks

9.050 8.825 9.4509.600 36.925
2 17 1 2 2 

2 

Julia Toti1269
Accel

8.600 9.525 9.4259.300 36.850
9T 6 4 3 3 

3 

Leyla Azer1238
Pac West

8.900 9.300 9.1009.375 36.675
4T 11 2 6 4 

4 

Kyra Talusik1247
International

9.000 9.500 9.1758.800 36.475
3 7T 9T 5 5 

5 

Anika Brown1256
Head Over Heels

8.575 9.500 8.9009.275 36.250
11T 7T 5 9 6 

6 

Sadie Pirrung1218
Dream Xtreme

8.750 9.475 8.7759.000 36.000
7T 9 8 12 7 

7 

Zoe Mckay1223
Peninsula

8.600 9.600 9.4758.250 35.925
9T 3 17 1 8 

8 

Macie Vieria1212
CCGI

8.900 9.800 8.6258.450 35.775
4T 1 15T 16 9 

9 

Olivia Shelton-Smith1280
West Valley

9.225 9.375 8.4508.650 35.700
1 10 13 18 10 

10 

Grace Castro1202
CCGI

8.575 8.900 8.8759.200 35.550
11T 15T 6 10 11 

11 

Riley Rhodes1290
Gymtowne

8.750 9.275 8.7508.675 35.450
7T 12 12 13T 12 

12 

Anna Steinberg1285
Gymtowne

8.450 8.900 8.8509.175 35.375
13 15T 7 11 13 

13 

Maya Dhond1321
Davis Diamonds

8.200 9.575 9.0508.450 35.275
17T 4 15T 7 14 

14 

Genevieve Medina1346
CSC Cambrianna

8.325 8.800 8.7508.775 34.650
16 18 11 13T 15 

15 

Mika Veres1300
Santa Rosa

8.350 8.650 8.6758.550 34.225
15 20 14 15 16 

16 

Marisa Mack- East1338
CSC Great Oaks

8.375 8.750 8.9258.050 34.100
14 19 18T 8 17 

17 

Isabel Flores1341
CSC Great Oaks

8.000 8.925 8.3508.800 34.075
20 14 9T 19 18 

18 

Samantha Gartiser1208
Champion

8.150 9.100 8.5508.050 33.850
19 13 18T 17 19 

19 

Genevieve Lytle1328
CSC Race

8.200 9.550 8.2257.400 33.375
17T 5 20 20 20 

20 
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